
PAY DATE FOR Period WORKED TIME SHEET DUE DATE

1 Tuesday 7/5/22 6/6/22 thru 6/20/22 Tuesday 6/21/22

2 Wednesday 7/20/22 6/21/22 thru 7/5/22 Wednesday 7/6/22

3 Friday 8/5/22 7/6/22 thru 7/20/22 Thursday 7/21/22

4 Friday 8/19/22 7/21/22 thru 8/5/22 Monday 8/8/22

5 Friday 9/2/22 8/6/22 thru 8/20/22 Monday 8/22/22

6 Tuesday 9/20/22 8/21/22 thru 9/5/22 Tuesday 9/6/22

7 Wednesday 10/5/22 9/6/22 thru 9/20/22 Wednesday 9/21/22

8 Thursday 10/20/22 9/21/22 thru 10/5/22 Thursday 10/6/22

9 Friday 11/4/22 10/6/22 thru 10/20/22 Friday 10/21/22

10 Friday 11/18/22 10/21/22 thru 11/5/22 Monday 11/7/22

11 Monday 12/5/22 11/6/2022 thru 11/20/22 Monday 11/21/22

12 Tuesday 12/20/22 11/21/2022 thru 12/5/22 Tuesday 12/6/22

13 Thursday 1/5/23 12/6/22 thru 12/20/22 Wednesday 12/21/22

14 Friday 1/20/23 12/21/22 thru 1/5/23 Friday 1/6/23

15 Friday 2/3/23 1/6/23 thru 1/20/23 Monday 1/23/23

16 Monday 2/20/23 1/21/23 thru 2/5/23 Monday 2/6/23

17 Friday 3/3/23 2/6/23 thru 2/20/23 Tuesday 2/21/23

18 Monday 3/20/23 2/21/23 thru 3/5/23 Monday 3/6/23

19 Wednesday 4/5/23 3/6/23 thru 3/20/23 Tuesday 3/21/23

20 Thursday 4/20/23 3/21/23 thru 4/5/23 Thursday 4/6/23

21 Friday 5/5/23 4/6/23 thru 4/20/23 Friday 4/21/23

22 Friday 5/19/23 4/21/23 thru 5/5/23 Monday 5/8/23

23 Monday 6/5/23 5/6/23 thru 5/20/23 Monday 5/22/23

24 Tuesday 6/20/23 5/21/23 thru 6/5/23 Tuesday 6/6/23

Wednesday 7/5/23 6/6/23 thru 6/20/23 Wednesday 6/21/23

Thursday 7/20/23 6/21/23 thru 7/5/23 Thursday 7/6/23

Friday 8/4/23 7/6/23 thru 7/20/23 Friday 7/21/23

Friday 8/18/23 7/21/23 thru 8/5/23 Monday 8/7/23

NOTE:  PAYROLLS ARE PROCESSED ONE WEEK PRIOR TO ACTUAL PAYROLL DATE

                       E.S.C. of LORAIN COUNTY  2022-2023 TIME SHEET SCHEDULE


